
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount Covered by 
Guarantee

Wheteher Related 
Party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
COC

1 Kishore Bora 06/05/2023               12,616,986.00               12,616,986.00 Unsecured -                                 No 57.00%                           -                             -                                     -                             -   
2 ND24 Private Limited 06/05/2023                 9,388,520.00                 9,388,520.00 Unsecured -                                 No 43.00%                           -                             -                                     -                             -   
3 Sadhna Communication Private Limited 16/05/2023                 2,946,000.00                 2,946,000.00 Unsecured -                                 Yes                -                             -                             -                                     -                             -   

Annexure - 4
Name of the corporate debtor: - M/s Naman Broadcastings and Telecommunications Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24 April, 2023; List of Creditors as on 07.06.2023

(Amount in Rs.)
List of unsecured financial creditors ( other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of Claims received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl No. Name of creditors

Amount of any 
Mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off


